

CONSOLIDATED STAMP DUTY PAID BY ORDER NO. 104/ENE-2/CSD/4/2024 Validity Period Dt. 01/02/2024 to Dt. 31/03/2025 / OW 1018 DT. 25 /01/2024 GRN NO MH013430966202324E DT 04/01/2024 SRI / DEFACE NO 007510817202324. DEFACE DT 19/01/2024 E.&O.E.

HOW YOUR BILL WAS CALCULATED

Heads	Rate/Tariff	INR(₹)
Electrical Energy (HSN Code 27160000)		
1. Demand/Fixed Charge		6290.00
2. Wheeling Charges		39917.80
3. Regulatory Asset Charge		0.00
4. Energy Charge		90229.25
5. TOD 9 Hrs to 12 Hrs energy charge		540.00
6. TOD 18 Hrs to 22 Hrs energy charge		1237.00
7. TOD 22 Hrs to 06 Hrs energy charge		1879.50Cr
8. Fuel Adj. Chg (FAC)#	0.00	18813.50
9. Penalty for exceeding contract demand		0.00
10. Power Factor (PF) penalty/incentive		0.00
11. Government Electricity Duty	21.00%	32581.09
12. Mah Govt Tax on sale of electricity	34.04p/unit	5226.16
(A) Current month's bill amount (Sum of 1-12)		192955.30
a. Others/SD interest/VDS interest		0.00
b. Delayed Payment Charge (DPC) levied		472.46
c. Digital Payment Discount		75.89Cr
d. Interest on Arrears		0.00
e. Adjustments		95699.30
(B) Net other charges In current bill (Sum of a to e)		96095.87
Total current month charges (A+B)		289051.17
Previous month's bill amount		37897.32
Payment received up to (29-08-2024)		38360.00
Prompt/Advance payment discount		0.00
(C) Net previous balance		462.68Cr
Total Bill Amount (A+B+C)		288588.49
Amount deferred		0.00
DPC payable after due date		2411.94
(C) Total bill amount with DPC		291000.43

Contract Demand	Demand for penality	Load Factor	Average Power Factor
70.00kVA	0.00kVA		91.10% lag
Your security deposit	(SD) with us		₹ 0.00
Your unpaid security o	deposit (SD)		

YOUR CURRENT CONSUMPTION

Meter Details	Meter No Multiplying Factor		7878909 1	CS001553 1	
Energy Consumption	Reading Consumption (kWh)	Present Previous	304579.00 297024.00 7555	7798.00 7798	
TOD energy Consumption 09:00 Hrs - 12:00 Hrs	Reading Consumption (kWh)	Present Previous		1079.60 1079	
TOD energy consumption 18:00 Hrs - 22:00 Hrs	Reading Consumption (kWh)	Present Previous		1237.40 1237	
TOD energy consumption 22:00 Hrs - 06:00 Hrs	Reading Consumption (kWh)	Present Previous		2505.60	
Max demand (MD) (Recorded between	Reading			35.620	
06:00 - 22:00 Hrs)	MD (kVA)			35.62	
Max demand (MD) (Recorded between	Reading			35.620	
00:00 - 24:00 Hrs)	MD (kVA)			35.62	
Reactive energy consumption (Lag)	Reading	Present Previous		3539.60 3539	
Reactive energy	Reading	Present			
consumption (Lead)	RKVAH	Previous			

YOUR TARIFF STRUCTURE (EFFECTIVE FROM 01.04.2024) ₹

LT II (B)	Fixed	Energy	Wheeling	FAC Rate
COMMERCIAL	Charge	Charge	Charge	Charge
Units/Month	Per kVA	Per Unit	Per Unit	AUG-24
All Units	400.00	6.00	2.60	0.00
06:00 to 09:00 Hrs		0.00		
09:00 to 12:00 Hrs		0.50		
12:00 to 18:00 Hrs		0.00		
18:00 to 22:00 Hrs		1.00		
22:00 to 06:00 Hrs		0.75-		

Temporary supply consumers shall pay 1.5 times the Fixed/Demand Charges and 1.25 times the Energy Charge applicable for this category.

YOU CAN USE RTGS/NEFT VIA NETBANKING FOR BILL PAYMENTS EVERY MONTH REFER FOLLOWING DETAILS

 Payment Account No : EPAEML153791659

 Payee Name : Adani Electricity Mumbai Limited

 Account Type : Current
 IFSC : HDFC0004989

 Branch Name : Kanjurmarg Branch, Mumbai
 Bank Name : HDFC Bank Ltd.

ADVANCE PAYMENT DETAILS (₹)

Opening Balance	Adjustments	Discount

ADJUSTMENT/TCS DETAILS (₹)

78430.00
78490.00
159.30
7 4770 7
34379.3



PAYING BY CHEQUE, PLEASE REMEMBER

153791659

- For Cheque payments: Date of realization of cheque or 3 days from submission of cheque (whichever is earlier) shall be deemed to be the date of receipt of payment (subject to realization)
- Cheque should be Account payee of local clearing and not post-dated
 Mention A/C no and respective amount on back of cheque while
- making multiple bill payments by single cheque • Make cheque payable to Adani Electricity Mumbal Ltd. A/C No.

